International Professional Rodeo Association

Rank
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Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2019 through 09/30/2020

Printed on 10/06/2020

Bareback Bronc

Name City State Money
Job Dunlavey Kempton IL 1,436.10
Stetson Cole Bierman Martin TN 383.58
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Bull Riding
Rank Name City State Money
1 Neal Borntrager Middlebury IN 761.40
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Saddle Bronc

Name City State Money
Timothy Troyer Weatherford OK 1,291.89
Travis Gardner Mt. Vernon AR 599.40
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Tie-Down Roping

Rank Name City State Money
1 Dustin Jacobson Cambridge IL 1,047.01
2 Hadley Deshazo Ash Flat AR 946.30
3 Colt Hayes Brownsburg IN 749.15
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(R)

Name

Chase Adamson
Kyle Hamrick
Adam Strahan
Dustin Jacobson
Whalen Pickerill
Colten Strahan
Myles Essick

Printed on 10/06/2020

Steer Wrestling

City

Rio

Mt Vernon
Kanakee
Cambridge
West Lebanon
Kankakee
Highlandville

Money

499.50
438.61
414.00
400.50
328.50
310.50
243.00

Page 5



International Professional Rodeo Association

Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2019 through 09/30/2020

Rank

o0k WN

10/06/2020 @ 12:45:39

Printed on 10/06/2020

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Brookelyn Owens

BB Hastings

Kylie Brueggeman
(R) Samantha Courville

Rebeka Pollis

Lucy Ferch

City
Muldrow
Boav
Sikeston
Kankakee
Manteno
Hamlet

State

Money

824.41
756.13
704.70
459.00
198.00
121.50
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Header Team Roping

Rank Name City State Money
1 Devin James Sikeston MO 1,761.08
2 Dustin Jacobson Cambridge IL 1,403.79
3 Randy Mager Lake Village IN 1,075.79
4 Tyler Jackson Salem AR 851.85
5 David Walker Diamond MO 828.00
6 David Kenyon California MO 718.20
7 Chase Adamson Rio IL 576.00
8 Chris Coulter Hoopeston IL 288.00
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Name

Wade Pickerill
Cooper Freeman
Kolby Krieger
Whalen Pickerill
Nick Deleon

Printed on 10/06/2020

Heeler Team Roping

City

Oakwood
Carthage
Fredricktown
West Lebanon
Cygnet

State

MO
MO

OH

Money

1,790.79
1,357.20
943.88
477.00
144.00
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Rank Name
1 Casey Parr
2 Kayla Berger
3 Keeley Senn
4 Sydney Hurley
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Cowgirl Breakaway

City
Carbondale
Lowell

Coal City
Columbia City

Money

1571.71
490.73
472.50
189.00
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